130

11.12.22 bis 9.12.23
von 180

Dornbirn Bahnhof ©BB
Eisplatzgasse
Wasserwerk
J.-G.-Ulmer-StraBe
Mittlerer Schwefel
Unterer Schwefel
Stiglingen

Wolfurt K.-Doppelmayr-Str.

SenderstraBe

Zollamt

Lauterach Industriegebiet
Hasenfeldgasse

Alter Markt

Rathaus
Karl-Holl-StraBe
Lerchenpark

Bahnhof OBB
Kaltenbrunnen

Schule Unterfeld
InselstralBe

Hard Schafferhof
StraBenkreuzung

Alma

Bregenz Harder Briicke
WolfordstraBe
Achgasse

Riedenburg Bahnhof ¢BB
M.-Gaismayr-StraBe
Mariahilf

RheinstraB3e

Blumenegg
QuellenstraBBe

Bahnhof ©BB

Dornbirn - Lauterach -
Hard Alma - Bregenz
Montag - Freitag

ZK von Takt bis von Takt
516 | 6.02 .02 .32 19.32 | 20.12 .12
517 | 6.03 .03 .33 1933 | 20.13 .13
518 | 6.04 .04 .34 1934 | 20.14 .14
519 | 606 .06 .36 19.36 | 20.16 .16
520 | 6.07 .07 .37 1937 | 2017 .17
521 | 6.08 .08 .38 19.38 | 20.18 .18
522 | 609 .09 .39 1939 | 20.19 .19
525 | 6.13 .13 .43 1943 | 20.23 .23
526 | 6.14 14 44 1944 | 2024 24
527 | 6.15 .15 .45 1945 | 2025 .25
528 | 6.16 .16 .46 19.46 | 20.26 .26
529 | 6.18 .18 .48 19.48 | 2027 .27
529 | 619 .19 .49 1949 | 2028 .28
530 | 621 .21 .51 1951 | 2030 .30
531 | 623 .23 .53 1953 | 2031 31
532 | 624 24 54 1954 | 2032 .32
533 | 625 .25 .55 19.55 | 20.33 .33
534 | 626 .26 .56 19.56 | 20.34 .34
535 | 627 .27 .57 1957 | 2035 .35
536 | 628 .28 .58 19.58 | 20.36 .36
537 | 6.30 .30 .00 20.00 | 20.37 .37
538 | 631 .31 .01 2001 | 2038 .38
539 | 633 .33 .03 20.03 | 20.39 .39
540 | 6.34 .34 .04 20.04 | 20.40 .40
541 | 635 .35 .05 20.05 | 2041 .41
542 | 636 .36 .06 20.06 | 2042 .42
543 | 637 .37 .07 2007 | 2043 .43
544 | 638 .38 .08 20.08 | 2044 .44
545 | 639 .39 .09 20.09 | 2045 .45
546 | 640 40 .10 20.10 | 20.46 .46
547 | 641 41 .11 20.11 | 2047 .47
548 | 642 42 .12 20.12 | 2048 .48
552 | 646 46 .16 20.16 | 20.52 .52

bis
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
2341
23.42
2343
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.52



130

11.12.22 bis 9.12.23
von 180

Dornbirn Bahnhof ©BB
Eisplatzgasse
Wasserwerk
J.-G.-Ulmer-StraBe
Mittlerer Schwefel
Unterer Schwefel
Stiglingen

Wolfurt K.-Doppelmayr-Str.

SenderstraBe

Zollamt

Lauterach Industriegebiet
Hasenfeldgasse

Alter Markt

Rathaus
Karl-Holl-StraBe
Lerchenpark

Bahnhof OBB
Kaltenbrunnen

Schule Unterfeld
InselstraBBe

Hard Schéafferhof
StraBenkreuzung

Alma

Bregenz Harder Briicke
WolfordstraBe
Achgasse

Riedenburg Bahnhof oBB
M.-Gaismayr-StraBe
Mariahilf

Rheinstra3e

Blumenegg
QuellenstraBBe

Bahnhof GBB

Dornbirn - Lauterach -
Hard Alma - Bregenz
So- u. Feiert.

Samstag
von Takt bis

6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.52

2
13
.14
.16
.17
.18
.19
§23)
24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.30
31
32
.33
.34
.35
.36
.37
.38
39
.40
41
42
43
A4
.45
46
A7
48
.52

23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
2331
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.52

von Takt bis

7.12
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.32
725}
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
729
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.52

2
.13
.14
.16
L7/
.18
.19
§23)
.24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.30
31
.32
.33
.34
.35
.36
237/
.38
0
40
41
42
43
44
.45
.46
47
48
.52

23.12
23.13
23.14
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.30
2331
23.32
23.33
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.52

Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.15
0.16
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.38

1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.11
112
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
121
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.32
133
1.34
1.38

2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
221
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
231
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.38



11.12.22 bis 9.12.23
Bregenz Bahnhof BB
QuellenstraBe
Blumenegg
RheinstraBBe

Mariahilf
M.-Gaismayr-StraBe
Riedenburg Bahnhof oBB
Achgasse
WolfordstraBe

Harder Briicke
Hard Alma
StraBenkreuzung
Schéafferhof
Lauterach InselstraB3e
Schule Unterfeld
Kaltenbrunnen
Bahnhof
Lerchenpark
Karl-Holl-StraBe
Rathaus

Alter Markt
Hasenfeldgasse
Industriegebiet
Wolfurt Zollamt
SenderstraBe
Konrad-Doppelmayr-Str.
Dornbirn Stiglingen
Unterer Schwefel
Mittlerer Schwefel
J.-G.-Ulmer-StraBe
Wasserwerk
Eisplatzgasse
Bahnhof

weiter siehe 180

OBB

GBB

Bregenz - Hard Alma -
Lauterach - Dornbirn

Montag - Freitag

ZK | von Takt bis

5.10 .10 .40 19.10
5.11 .11 .41 19.11
5.13 .13 .43 19.13
5.15 .15 .45 19.15
5.16 .16 .46 19.16
5.18 .18 .48 19.18
5.19 .19 .49 19.19
5.20 .20 .50 19.20
521 21 51 19.21
5.22 .22 52 19.22
5.23 .23 .53 19.23
5.25 .25 .55 19.25
5.26 .26 .56 19.26
5.27 .27 .57 19.27
5.28 .28 .58 19.28
5.29 .29 .59 19.29
5.30 .30 .00 19.30
531 .31 .01 19.31
532 .32 .02 19.32
5.34 34 .04 19.34
5.35 .35 .05 19.35
5.37 .37 .07 19.37
5.38 .38 .08 19.38
5.39 .39 .09 19.39
5.40 .40 .10 19.40
541 41 .11 19.41
5.45 .45 .15 19.45
5.46 .46 .16 19.46
5.48 .48 .18 19.48
5.50 .50 .20 19.50
551 .51 .21 19.51
5.52 .52 .22 19.52
5.55 .55 .25 19.55

5.10
5.11
B35
5.16
5.18
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.25

von Takt bis

20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14

20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.32
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.45

.07 23.07
.08
.10
12
13
.14
20.15 .
20.16 .
20.17 .
20.18 .

23.08
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18

.19 23.19
.20
21
.22
.23
.24
25
.26
27
.28
.29
.30
31
.32 23.32
.32 23.32
.33 2333
.36 23.36
.37
.38
40
41
42
45

23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31

23.37
23.38
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.45



11.12.22 bis 9.12.23

Bregenz Bahnhof ©BB
QuellenstraBe
Blumenegg
RheinstraB3e

Mariahilf
M.-Gaismayr-StraBe
Riedenburg Bahnhof BB
Achgasse
WolfordstraBe

Harder Briicke

Hard Alma
StraBenkreuzung
Schéfferhof

Lauterach InselstraBBe
Schule Unterfeld
Kaltenbrunnen
Bahnhof ©BB
Lerchenpark
Karl-Holl-StraBe
Rathaus

Alter Markt
Hasenfeldgasse
Industriegebiet
Wolfurt Zollamt
Senderstra3e
Konrad-Doppelmayr-Str
Dornbirn Stiglingen
Unterer Schwefel
Mittlerer Schwefel
J.-G.-Ulmer-StraBe
Wasserwerk
Eisplatzgasse

Bahnhof GBB

weiter siehe 180

Bregenz - Hard Alma -
Lauterach - Dornbirn

Samstag

ZK

6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.45

von Takt bis

7.07
7.08
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.45

.07
.08
.10
A2
13
.14
.15
.16
L7/
.18
.19
.20
21
22
.23
.24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.29
.30
31
.32
.32
.33
.36
.37
.38
.40
41
42
.45

23.07
23.08
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
2331
23.32
23.32
23.33
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
2341
23.42
23.45

So- u. Feiert.

von Takt bis

8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
821
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
831
8.32
8.32
8.33
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.45

.07
.08
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
.19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
33
36
37
38
40
41
42
45

23.07
23.08
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.33
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.40
2341
23.42
23.45

Nachtbus 2

Fr, Sa u. vor Feiert.

0.20
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55

1.20
1.21
1.23
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.45
1.46
148
1.49
1.50
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.55

2.20
2.21
2.23
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.41
242
2.43
244
2.45
2.45
2.46
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.55



	Onlinefahrplan Landbus U 23 (2) 18
	Onlinefahrplan Landbus U 23 (2) 19
	Onlinefahrplan Landbus U 23 (2) 20
	Onlinefahrplan Landbus U 23 (2) 21

